35
www.tapmatic.comIn Machine Marking
NOW!!! A COMPLETE PROGRAM FOR IN MACHINE MARKING
DOT PEENING, SCRIBING OR STAMPING
THREE WAYS TO MARK IT WHILE YOU MAKE IT FOR MAXIMUM EFFICIENCY
36
Ta

Steep tapers
Page 54
How to Order
Please select the ScribeWriter® with shank to fit your application.
Please order CAT, SK, or BT shanks separately. The Scribewriter®
comes with one standard 90° stylus. A 60° stylus is also available.
NEW!
Example in 4140 pre heat treated material with hardness
28 HRC. Marking at different settings with 1.3 mm
compression against the surface.
Example marking a curved surface programmed at con-
stant marking plane. Material is S7 tool steel heat treated
to 60 HRC. Setting ‘H’ with 2mm compression at closest
point on surface.
 D
 L
Shank
157601 catalog
mj 8-9-17
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE
PROPERTY OF TAPMATIC CORPORATION.  ANY REPRODUCTION
IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
TAPMATIC CORPORATION IS PROHIBITED.
COMMENTS:
DRAWN:
DATENAME
DO  NOT  SCALE  DRAWING
REV.
A
DWG.  NO.SIZE
TAPMATIC CORPORATION
POST FALLS, IDAHO
DESCRIPTION
SCALE -1:1
Order code Shank L Ø D
57601 1" 95 32
57625 25 mm 95 32
57620 20 mm 95 32
57616 16 mm 95 32
Standard Stylus Options
Order code Stylus Point
7361608 90°
7361611 60°
Simply unscrew
the stylus holder
to remove it.
Changing the stylus
Remove the retaining screw.
The stylus can then be
removed and changed.
Marking tool for work piece scribingScribeWriter
®
Force
Note: To order the ScribeWriter with 60° stylus, please specify by adding "-60" to the
above order codes.
To order the ScribeWriter with a ball point stylus please specify by adding “-B” to the
above order codes.
Example created with new ball point stylus
in aluminum material.
Ball Point Stylus Options
Order code Description
73602BN4A Complete ball point assembly
71735C 2mm carbide ball
40
M

d
Model Order code Shank E F D L Stroke
C
Weight kg
MH 1/2 575020TH 20 mm 6.4 24.5 62 128 12 1.6
575025TH 25 mm
575075TH 3/4˝
575010TH 1"
575003TH No.3 Morse
MH 3/4 577525TH 25mm 6.4 40 86 172 18 3.4
577510TH 1"
Model Order code A B C D
MH 1/2 5750THI 24 6.35 6.4 24
MH 3/4 5775THI 40 6.35 6.4 40
MH 3/4 5775THILG 40 6.35 9.6 40
W X Y Z Order code
26 Letters

n easy programming and installation on
 the CNC machine.
How to Order
Please select the DeBurr-Z (A) and shank
(B) to fit your application. Please order
ER11 collets and Burrs separately.
Model Order code Shank Collets (Capacity) Max. RPM Compression
C
Extension
T
d D L Weight kg
DeBurr-Z 57301 1" ER11 (2.5-6.5) 10,000 10 10 16 44 128 0.7
57320 20 mm
57325 25 mm
Note: Also available is a DeBurr-Z with 20mm cylindrical shank without flats. To order, please use Order Code 57320CY.
All dimensions are shown in mm. 25.4mm = 1”.
 (A)
CNC tool holder for deburring and chamfering
 L
 d
 D
Shank
C
T
1DEBURR-Z for catalog
mj 9-18-20
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE
PROPERTY OF TAPMATIC CORPORATION.  ANY REPRODUCTION
IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
TAPMATIC CORPORATION IS PROHIBITED.
COMMENTS:
DRAWN:
DATENAME
DO  NOT  SCALE  DRAWING
REV.
A
DWG.  NO.SIZE
TAPMATIC CORPORATION
POST FALLS, IDAHO
DESCRIPTION
DeBurr-Z catalog drawing
SCALE -1:2 SHEET 1 OF 1
Interchangeable
Steep tapers
Page 54 Pages 51
ER11 Collets
The DeBurr-Z can be used with spherical and angular shaped burrs, made from HSS or Carbide, in a variety of sizes and tooth patterns.
These are available from different manufacturers.
Tapmatic offers special carbide burrs, like the examples shown here, for topside and underside edge deburring. They also include a sharp
point that can be used for engraving. They can be used for a variety of materials including steel, aluminum and cast iron.
 90°  90°  D  d
 L
 l
 D
 d
 L
1burrcat
mj 111620
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE
PROPERTY OF TAPMATIC CORPORATION.  ANY REPRODUCTION
IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
TAPMATIC CORPORATION IS PROHIBITED.
COMMENTS:
DRAWN:
DATENAME
DO  NOT  SCALE  DRAWING
REV.
A
DWG.  NO.SIZE
TAPMATIC CORPORATION
POST FALLS, IDAHO